
 
 
Faðir Nr. Fjöldi Vöðvi Fita Lögun 
Fengur 02-973 16 29,56 3,28 3,81 
Lundi 03-945 252 28,36 2,69 4,05 
Gráni 03-957 47 29,22 3,11 4,15 
Hyrnir 03-958 9 27,01 3,07 3,85 
Frakksson 03-974 89 27,44 3,32 3,90 
Máni 03-975 40 29,05 2,93 3,86 
Spakur 03-976 6 26,93 2,87 3,67 
Mókollur 03-978 36 26,71 3,10 3,54 
Eldur 03-981 16 27,40 3,28 3,61 
Vorm 03-988 66 30,13 3,18 4,17 
Kaldi 03-989 128 28,10 2,96 3,84 
Smyrill 04-800 96 27,40 3,27 3,84 
Ás 04-813 81 26,21 2,97 3,50 
Bogi 04-814 308 28,90 2,90 4,04 
Garpur 04-815 101 28,42 3,61 3,84 
Kjói 04-816 160 28,10 3,20 3,92 
Bramli 04-952 100 29,87 2,62 4,07 
Bobbi 04-962 29 29,49 2,87 3,98 
Papi 04-964 98 29,41 3,05 4,14 
Örvar 04-983 22 27,20 3,58 3,72 
Jón Páll 04-990 26 29,08 2,72 4,20 
Þróttur 04-991 120 28,93 2,83 3,99 
Cat 04-992 88 29,54 2,98 4,15 
Foss 08-801 34 29,09 2,89 4,08 
Garður 05-802 127 28,33 2,91 3,98 
Krókur 05-803 227 28,41 2,84 4,01 
Gotti 05-804 183 28,45 2,81 4,05 
Ylur 05-805 184 29,27 3,17 4,02 
Shrek 05-817 80 27,83 3,22 3,79 
Undri 05-818 76 27,32 3,12 3,79 
Kveikur 05-965 434 29,88 2,48 4,19 
Raftur 05-966 344 29,63 2,52 4,16 
Blettur 05-967 26 27,99 3,08 3,94 
Hvellur 05-969 112 29,67 3,06 4,08 
At 06-806 255 28,77 2,86 4,02 
Púki 06-807 401 28,57 2,98 3,93 
Olli 06-985 68 28,16 3,17 3,84 
Bifur 06-994 89 30,15 3,27 4,21 
Bjálki 06-995 2 27,87 3,50 4,03 
Dropi 06-998 45 29,27 3,20 4,13 
Fannar 07-808 220 31,17 3,06 4,26 
Dökkvi 07-809 156 30,49 3,08 4,25 
Freyðir 07-810 134 29,50 2,99 4,15 
Mjöður 07-811 218 29,90 2,92 4,16 
Prjónn 07-812 363 29,32 2,82 4,16 
 



 
Faðir Fjöldi Þungi Leggur Haus H+H B+Ú Bak Malir Læri Ull Fætur Samr. Samtals 

Lási 02-944 3 54,3 112 8,0 8,2 8,7 7,7 8,8 17,07 7,7 8,0 8,5 82,57 

Fengur 02-973 17 49,1 111 8,0 8,2 8,2 8,6 8,6 17,29 8,3 7,9 8,2 83,24 

Lundi 03-945 250 47,6 111 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,4 8,6 17,37 7,8 8,0 8,3 82,99 

Gráni 03-957 47 48,3 110 7,9 8,1 8,4 8,6 8,6 17,41 7,9 8,0 8,2 83,24 

Hyrnir 03-958 9 43,9 110 8,0 7,7 8,1 7,8 8,1 16,78 7,8 8,0 8,0 80,33 

Frakksson 03-974 91 49,6 113 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,1 8,4 17,19 8,4 8,0 8,3 83,04 

Máni 03-975 40 48,3 114 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,3 8,4 17,31 8,0 8,0 8,3 82,74 

Spakur 03-976 6 46,5 111 7,8 7,8 8,3 7,9 8,3 17,08 8,0 8,0 8,1 81,17 

Mókollur 03-978 35 49,6 112 7,9 8,0 8,2 7,8 8,2 16,87 7,9 8,0 8,3 81,19 

Eldur 03-981 17 46,4 113 7,9 8,1 8,2 7,9 8,2 17,04 8,2 8,0 8,2 81,75 

Vorm 03-988 67 47,6 111 8,0 8,1 8,4 8,6 8,5 17,34 7,8 8,0 8,3 83,01 

Kaldi 03-989 127 47,8 112 8,0 8,0 8,3 8,1 8,4 17,07 7,9 8,0 8,3 82,15 

Smyrill 04-800 97 47,8 111 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,4 17,17 7,9 8,0 8,2 82,16 

Ás 04-813 82 48,8 111 8,0 8,1 8,3 7,9 8,3 17,18 8,1 8,0 8,2 82,06 

Bogi 04-814 310 49,9 112 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,4 8,5 17,27 8,3 8,0 8,4 83,28 

Garpur 04-815 101 48,6 113 8,0 8,2 8,3 8,3 8,5 17,32 8,2 8,0 8,4 83,28 

Kjói 04-816 160 48,8 114 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,3 16,95 8,4 8,0 8,3 82,45 

Bramli 04-952 100 47,5 110 8,0 8,0 8,3 8,4 8,4 17,18 7,8 8,0 8,4 82,49 

Bobbi 04-962 28 46,1 111 8,0 8,3 8,4 8,4 8,5 17,39 7,7 8,0 8,2 82,82 

Papi 04-964 98 45,6 108 8,0 8,3 8,5 8,6 8,7 17,64 8,0 8,0 8,1 83,76 

Örvar 04-983 23 47,8 111 7,9 8,1 8,3 8,2 8,5 17,24 8,1 8,0 8,3 82,63 

Jón Páll 04-990 26 48,4 110 8,0 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,6 17,34 8,2 8,0 8,3 83,69 

Þróttur 04-991 120 48,0 110 8,0 8,1 8,4 8,3 8,5 17,39 7,8 8,0 8,2 82,78 

Cat 04-992 90 47,7 110 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,4 8,6 17,49 7,6 8,0 8,2 82,93 

Foss 08-801 34 47,8 111 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,5 8,6 17,43 8,1 8,0 8,3 83,54 

Garður 05-802 124 47,8 110 8,0 8,1 8,5 8,2 8,5 17,28 7,9 8,0 8,3 82,70 

Krókur 05-803 218 47,5 108 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,4 8,7 17,54 8,0 8,0 8,2 83,41 

Gotti 05-804 182 47,2 110 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,4 8,6 17,47 8,0 8,0 8,3 83,32 

Ylur 05-805 184 47,4 111 8,0 8,1 8,4 8,3 8,4 17,16 8,0 8,0 8,2 82,65 

Shrek 05-817 82 49,5 111 8,0 8,1 8,3 8,1 8,5 17,26 8,1 8,0 8,2 82,62 

Undri 05-818 76 49,1 112 8,0 8,2 8,3 8,2 8,4 17,18 8,4 8,0 8,3 82,92 

Kveikur 05-965 437 49,0 111 8,0 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,6 17,44 7,8 8,0 8,3 83,21 

Raftur 05-966 345 47,1 108 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,6 8,6 17,57 7,8 8,0 8,3 83,46 

Blettur 05-967 26 44,9 110 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,3 8,3 17,24 7,9 8,0 8,2 82,49 

Hvellur 05-969 113 48,8 111 8,0 8,1 8,5 8,4 8,6 17,31 8,0 8,0 8,3 83,23 

At 06-806 244 45,6 108 7,9 8,1 8,4 8,4 8,5 17,48 7,9 8,0 8,2 82,89 

Púki 06-807 403 49,0 112 8,0 8,1 8,5 8,2 8,5 17,25 7,7 8,0 8,3 82,56 

Olli 06-985 68 47,5 111 8,0 8,1 8,4 8,1 8,4 17,09 8,6 8,0 8,3 82,83 

Bifur 06-994 89 45,5 110 8,0 8,3 8,5 8,7 8,7 17,53 7,7 8,0 8,2 83,46 

Bjálki 06-995 2 51,0 101 8,0 8,3 8,8 8,3 8,5 17,25 7,8 8,0 8,6 82,75 

Dropi 06-998 48 45,3 109 7,9 8,2 8,5 8,5 8,6 17,62 7,9 8,0 8,2 83,50 

Fannar 07-808 222 46,4 110 8,0 8,3 8,5 8,6 8,6 17,44 7,9 8,0 8,2 83,63 

Dökkvi 07-809 157 45,5 110 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,5 8,5 17,18 7,8 8,0 8,2 82,78 

Freyðir 07-810 135 46,4 110 8,0 8,2 8,4 8,6 8,6 17,41 7,9 8,0 8,3 83,32 

Mjöður 07-811 210 46,4 110 8,0 8,3 8,4 8,6 8,6 17,49 8,0 8,0 8,2 83,59 

Prjónn 07-812 370 47,5 108 8,0 8,2 8,5 8,4 8,6 17,47 7,8 8,0 8,2 83,14 

 




